
HARRIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
Procurement Card Report - August 2018 

 

Description 
 

89 
4 
0 

Total: 93 
 

 
 BUDGET MANAGER 

Budget 
Manager 
Codes 

 
 

Division 
 

 
 

011 
012 
094 

 
001 

 
 
 

799 
089 
955 

 
 
 

304 
303 
302 
307 

 
 

950 
 
 

131 
132 
970 

 
111 
501 

 
 

093 
954 
091 

 
1 

 
 

3 
2 
2 
1 
3 
4 

 
 
 
 

 

201 Adult Education 
050 Business Support Services 
925 Communications and Public Information 
922 Cooperative for Afterschool Enrichment 
901 Head Start 
030 Human Resources 
092 Client Engagement 
924 Research and Evaluation 
923 Center for Grants Development 
014 Educator Certification and Professional Advancement 
005 Center for Safe and Secure Schools 

 

2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
3 

 

Beginning 
New 
Closed 

 

Administration: 
Assistant Superintendent - Parker 
Assistant Superintendent- McLeod 
Special Assistant to the Superintendent 
Chief of Staff for the Superintendent 
Superintendent 
Executive Assistant to Board of Trustees 

 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
Facilities: 
Facility Support Services 
Choice Facility Partners 
Gulf Coast Food Cooperative 

 

20 
9 
1 

 
Instructional Support Services: 
Teaching and Learning Center Administration 
TLC - Special Populations 
TLC - Science 
TLC - Math 
TLC - English/Language Arts 

 

6 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
Purchasing Services: 
Purchasing 

 
Schools Division: 
AB - East 
AB - West 
Highpoint - East 
Fortis Academy 
Special Education Therapy Services 
Special Schools Administration 

 
Technology: 
Chief Information Officer 
Records Management Services 
Texas Virtual Schools 

 

2 
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Texas Virtual Schools 
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