## HARRIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Procurement Card Report - August 2018

## Description

Beginning		89	
New		4	
Closed		0	
	Total:	93	

## BUDGET MANAGER

Budget Manager Codes	Division	
201 050 925 922 901 030 092 924 923 014 005	Adult Education Business Support Services Communications and Public Information Cooperative for Afterschool Enrichment Head Start Human Resources Client Engagement Research and Evaluation Center for Grants Development Educator Certification and Professional Advancement Center for Safe and Secure Schools	2 3 2 3 4 2 3 1 1 1 3
011 012 094 001	Administration: Assistant Superintendent - Parker Assistant Superintendent- McLeod Special Assistant to the Superintendent Chief of Staff for the Superintendent Superintendent Executive Assistant to Board of Trustees	2 2 1 1 1 1
799 089 955	Facilities: Facility Support Services Choice Facility Partners Gulf Coast Food Cooperative	20 9 1
304 303 302 307	Instructional Support Services: Teaching and Learning Center Administration TLC - Special Populations TLC - Science TLC - Math TLC - English/Language Arts	6 1 1 1 1
950	Purchasing Services: Purchasing	1
131 132 970 111 501	Schools Division: AB - East AB - West Highpoint - East Fortis Academy Special Education Therapy Services Special Schools Administration	3 2 2 1 3 4
093 954	Technology: Chief Information Officer Records Management Services	2

091 I exas virtuai Schoois

 U

 Total:
 93